Bring Three

and YOU attend Annual Conference for FREE!

Have 3 Personal Consultants register between 1st May and 1st August and be refunded your Annual Conference Registration!

DOrwex.

New Consultants who joined in 2024:

2024 Norwex Annual Conference Venue: Sea World Resort, Gold Coast Date: 23-24 August 2024 Registration Fee: \$260.00

Norwex Australia Pty Limited: Ph: 07 3204 9444 | Web: www.norwex.com.au | ABN: 85 129 561 262



live cleaner, safer, better.™

Norwex New Zealand Limited: Ph: 0800 895 015 | Web: www.norwex.nz I NZ GST #: 116 489 619

Between midday 1st May 2024 and midday 1st August 2024 AEST when 3 of your Personal Consultants register for the 2024 Annual Conference, you will receive free registration. To be eligible to receive free registration, your Personal Consultants must register between these dates. If you have already paid for your registration, this will be refunded to you after the event is held. In the event where one of your team members cancels their registration, you will either need to replace this registration or pay for your own registration. No compensation will be paid to any achiever that does not attend 2024 Annual Conference.